Printed on 18/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
Value Keyboard Black
1500109AB
Product Description
The Kensington Valu KeyboardUSB features a spill-proof keyboard with a sealed membrane design to resist
coffee, water and other liquids. With a standard 105 key layout it offers reliable plug-and-play operation with a
wired USB connection.
Features
• Reliable Plug & Play operation with USB connection
• A sealed membrane design lets liquid from accidental spills run through without damaging keyboard electronics
• Wired 150cm USB cable for battery free reliability
• Tactile feedback keys for exceptional comfort
• Essential Euro currency symbol
• PC and Mac® compatible
• Optimised for your Windows 11 keyboard needs.
Specifications
• Best For Desktop PCs
• Colour Black
• Compatibility macOS, macOS 10.10 or above,
macOS 10.14 or above, macOS 10.9,
macOS X 10.11, Windows 10, Windows
7, Windows 7 or above, Windows 8
• Connectivity Wired
• Custom / Stock Stock
• Durable / Consumable Durable
• PDP Request Quote Yes
• Period of Warranty Limited 3-Year
Product information
Depth 23mm
Width 460mm
Height 150mm
Gross weight 0.70kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 484mm
Width 180mm
Height 40mm
Gross weight 0.86kg
UPC# 5028252292429
Unit quantity 1
Master Case Information
Depth 210mm
Width 215mm
Height 500mm
Gross weight 4.36kg
UPC# 5028252292467
Unit quantity 5
Shipping Information
Country of origin CN
Minimum Order Quantity 5
General information
Colour Black